TIMING BELTS & PULLEYSTIMING BELTS & PULLEYS
BELTS
The NUOVA timing belts are constructed with
teeth to prevent slippage without causing
excessive belt tension. They are constructed
from polyurethane and have high flexibility
steel cables imbedded in the belt to support
tensile loads and minimise stretching under

O
R0.4
R0.4
1
.0
1
.2
5.0
5mm
10mm
b = 4L - 6.283(D + d)b = 4L - 6.283(D + d)
Backlash is minimal and depends on belt tension, pulley diameter and pitch.
check C > (D + d) /2
L
F
P5/10/10 10 YES 15.92 15.09 19.5 11.0 15.0 21.0 4.0 0.008
P5/10/12 12 YES 19.10 18.27 23.0 11.0 15.0 21.0 4.0 0.011
P5/10/14 14 YES 22.28 21.45 25.0 14.0 15.0 21.0 5.0 0.016
P5/10/15 15 YES 23.87 23.04 28.0 16.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.018
P5/10/16 16 YES 25.47 24.64 32.0 18.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.022
P5/10/18 18 YES 28.65 27.82 32.0 20.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.028
P5/10/19 19 YES 30.24 29.41 36.0 22.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.032
P5/10/20 20 YES 31.83 31.00 36.0 23.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.035
P5/10/22 22 YES 35.05 34.19 38.0 24.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.042
P5/10/24 24 YES 38.20 37.37 42.0 26.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.051
P5/10/25 25 YES 39.79 38.96 44.0 26.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.054
P5/10/26 26 YES 41.38 40.55 44.0 26.0 15.0 21.0 6.0 0.058
P5/10/27 27 YES 42.97 42.14 48.0 30.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.064
P5/10/28 28 YES 44.56 43.73 48.0 32.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.070
P5/10/30 30 YES 47.75 46.92 51.0 34.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.081
P5/10/32 32 YES 50.93 50.10 54.0 38.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.094
P5/10/36 36 YES 57.30 56.47 63.0 38.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.115
P5/10/40 40 YES 63.66 62.83 66.0 40.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.141
P5/10/42 42 YES 66.85 66.02 71.0 40.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.154
P5/10/44 44 NO 70.03 69.20 n/a 45.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.173
P5/10/48 48 NO 76.40 75.57 n/a 50.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.207
P5/10/60 60 NO 95.50 94.67 n/a 65.0 15.0 21.0 8.0 0.331
P5/16/10 10 YES 15.92 15.09 19.5 11.0 21.0 27.0 4.0 0.011
P5/16/12 12 YES 19.10 18.27 23.0 11.0 21.0 27.0 4.0 0.015
P5/16/14 14 YES 22.28 21.45 25.0 14.0 21.0 27.0 5.0 0.021
P5/16/15 15 YES 23.87 23.04 28.0 16.0 21.0 27.0 5.0 0.025
P5/16/16 16 YES 25.47 24.64 32.0 18.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.029
P5/16/18 18 YES 28.65 27.82 32.0 20.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.037
P5/16/19 19 YES 30.24 29.41 36.0 22.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.042
P5/16/20 20 YES 31.83 31.00 36.0 23.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.047
P5/16/22 22 YES 35.02 34.19 38.0 24.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.056
P5/16/24 24 YES 38.20 37.37 42.0 26.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.068
P5/16/25 25 YES 39.79 38.96 44.0 26.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.073
P5/16/26 26 YES 41.38 40.55 44.0 26.0 21.0 27.0 6.0 0.079
P5/16/27 27 YES 42.97 42.14 48.0 30.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.086
P5/16/28 28 YES 44.56 43.73 48.0 32.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.093
P5/16/30 30 YES 47.75 46.92 51.0 34.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.107
P5/16/32 32 YES 50.93 50.10 54.0 38.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.125
P5/16/36 36 YES 57.30 56.47 63.0 38.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.154
P5/16/40 40 YES 63.66 62.83 66.0 40.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.190
P5/16/42 42 YES 66.85 66.02 71.0 40.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.208
P5/16/44 44 NO 70.03 69.20 n/a 45.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.232
P5/16/48 48 NO 76.40 75.57 n/a 50.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.278
P5/16/60 60 NO 95.50 94.67 n/a 65.0 21.0 27.0 8.0 0.443
P5/25/10 10 YES 15.92 15.09 19.5 11.0 30.0 36.0 0.0 0.016
P5/25/12 12 YES 19.10 18.27 23.0 11.0 30.0 36.0 0.0 0.022
P5/25/14 14 YES 22.28 21.45 25.0 14.0 30.0 36.0 0.0 0.031
P5/25/15 15 YES 23.87 23.04 28.0 16.0 30.0 36.0 6.0 0.034
P5/25/16 16 YES 25.47 24.64 32.0 18.0 30.0 36.0 6.0 0.039
P5/25/18 18 YES 28.65 27.82 32.0 20.0 30.0 36.0 6.0 0.051
P5/25/19 19 YES 30.24 29.41 36.0 22.0 30.0 36.0 6.0 0.058
P5/25/20 20 YES 31.83 31.00 36.0 23.0 30.0 36.0 6.0 0.064
P5/25/22 22 YES 35.02 34.19 38.0 24.0 30.0 36.0 6.0 0.078
P5/25/24 24 YES 38.20 37.37 42.0 26.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.091
P5/25/25 25 YES 39.79 38.96 44.0 26.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.099
P5/25/26 26 YES 41.38 40.55 44.0 26.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.107
P5/25/27 27 YES 42.97 42.14 48.0 30.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.118
P5/25/28 28 YES 44.56 43.73 48.0 32.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.128
P5/25/30 30 YES 47.75 46.92 51.0 34.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.148
P5/25/32 32 YES 50.93 50.10 54.0 38.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.171
P5/25/36 36 YES 57.30 56.47 63.0 38.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.213
P5/25/40 40 YES 63.66 62.83 66.0 40.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.263
P5/25/42 42 YES 66.85 66.02 71.0 40.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.288
P5/25/44 44 NO 70.03 69.20 n/a 45.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.321
P5/25/48 48 NO 76.40 75.57 n/a 50.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.384
P5/25/60 60 NO 95.50 94.67 n/a 65.0 30.0 36.0 8.0 0.610
PART NO. TEETH FLANGE Dp De Df Dm F L d WEIGHT
PART NO. TEETH FLANGE Dp De Df Dm F L d WEIGHT
PART NO. TEETH FLANGE Dp De Df Dm F L d WEIGHT
N

0
m
m
P
it
c
h
,
2
5
m
m
W
id
th
P10/16/12 12 YES 38.20 36.35 42.0 28.0 21.0 31.0 6.0 0.072
P10/16/14 14 YES 44.56 42.71 48.0 32.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.097
P10/16/15 15 YES 47.75 45.90 51.0 32.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.110
P10/16/16 16 YES 50.93 49.08 54.0 35.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.127
P10/16/18 18 YES 57.30 55.45 60.0 40.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.164
P10/16/19 19 YES 60.48 58.63 66.0 44.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.187
P10/16/20 20 YES 63.66 61.81 66.0 46.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.208
P10/16/22 22 YES 70.03 68.18 75.0 52.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.256
P10/16/24 24 YES 76.40 74.55 83.0 58.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.310
P10/16/25 25 YES 79.58 77.73 83.0 60.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.336
P10/16/26 26 YES 82.76 80.91 87.0 60.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.358
P10/16/27 27 YES 85.95 84.10 91.0 60.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.381
P10/16/28 28 YES 89.13 87.28 93.0 60.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.405
P10/16/30 30 YES 95.50 93.65 97.0 60.0 21.0 31.0 8.0 0.456
P10/16/32 32 YES 101.86 100.01 106.0 65.0 21.0 31.0 10.0 0.521
P10/16/36 36 YES 114.59 112.74 119.0 70.0 21.0 31.0 10.0 0.654
P10/16/40 40 YES 127.33 125.48 131.0 80.0 21.0 31.0 10.0 0.818
P10/16/44 44 NO 140.06 138.21 n/a 88.0 21.0 31.0 10.0 0.993
P10/16/48 48 NO 152.79 150.94 n/a 95.0 21.0 31.0 16.0 1.172
P10/16/60 60 NO 190.99 189.14 n/a 110.0 21.0 31.0 16.0 1.806
P10/25/12 12 YES 38.20 36.35 42.0 28.0 30.0 40.0 6.0 0.096
P10/25/14 14 YES 44.56 42.71 48.0 32.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.130
P10/25/15 15 YES 47.75 45.90 51.0 32.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.148
P10/25/16 16 YES 50.93 49.08 54.0 35.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.171
P10/25/18 18 YES 57.30 55.45 60.0 40.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.221
P10/25/19 19 YES 60.48 58.63 66.0 44.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.251
P10/25/20 20 YES 63.66 61.81 66.0 46.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.278
P10/25/22 22 YES 70.03 68.18 75.0 52.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.342
P10/25/24 24 YES 76.40 74.55 83.0 58.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.413
P10/25/25 25 YES 79.58 77.73 83.0 60.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.449
P10/25/26 26 YES 82.76 80.91 87.0 60.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.480
P10/25/27 27 YES 85.95 84.10 91.0 60.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.513
P10/25/28 28 YES 89.13 87.28 93.0 60.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.547
P10/25/30 30 YES 95.50 93.65 97.0 60.0 30.0 40.0 8.0 0.620
P10/25/32 32 YES 101.86 100.01 106.0 65.0 30.0 40.0 10.0 0.707
P10/25/36 36 YES 114.59 112.74 119.0 70.0 30.0 40.0 10.0 0.891
P10/25/40 40 YES 127.33 125.48 131.0 80.0 30.0 40.0 10.0 1.112
P10/25/44 44 NO 140.06 138.21 n/a 88.0 30.0 40.0 10.0 1.351
P10/25/48 48 NO 152.79 150.94 n/a 95.0 30.0 40.0 16.0 1.595
P10/25/60 60 NO 190.99 189.14 n/a 110.0 30.0 40.0 16.0 2.474
P10/32/18 18 YES 57.30 55.45 60.0 40.0 37.0 47.0 10 0.261
P10/32/19 19 YES 60.48 58.63 66.0 44.0 37.0 47.0 10 0.296
P10/32/20 20 YES 63.66 61.81 66.0 46.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.325
P10/32/22 22 YES 70.03 68.18 75.0 52.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.402
P10/32/24 24 YES 76.40 74.55 83.0 58.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.486
P10/32/25 25 YES 79.58 77.73 83.0 60.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.528
P10/32/26 26 YES 82.76 80.91 87.0 60.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.567
P10/32/27 27 YES 85.95 84.10 91.0 60.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.608
P10/32/28 28 YES 89.13 87.28 93.0 60.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.650
P10/32/30 30 YES 95.50 93.65 97.0 60.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.739
P10/32/32 32 YES 101.86 100.01 106.0 65.0 37.0 47.0 12 0.847
P10/32/36 36 YES 114.59 112.74 119.0 70.0 37.0 47.0 16 1.060
P10/32/40 40 YES 127.33 125.48 131.0 80.0 37.0 47.0 16 1.326
P10/32/44 44 NO 140.06 138.21 n/a 88.0 37.0 47.0 16 1.613
P10/32/48 48 NO 152.79 150.94 n/a 95.0 37.0 47.0 16 1.925
P10/32/60 60 NO 190.99 189.14 n/a 110.0 37.0 47.0 16 2.993
All pulley dimensions in mm
All weights in kg.
No
t N